
Grigio & Nebbia

milano
glass tile

PACKAGING

Minimal 
Variation

V1

www.casabellafloors.com

Size PC/
CTN

Carton/
Pallet

Sqft/ctn
(Sqm/ctn)

Sqft/plt
(Sqm/plt)

Lbs/ctn
(Kgs/ctn)

Lbs/plt
(Kgs/plt)

MIBI216MIBI36

BIANCO

MICI216MICI36

CIOCOLATTO

MIGR216MIGR36

GRIGIO

MINE216MINE36

NEBBIA

3x6”
(76x152)

2x16”
(49x400)

78

60

45

40

1,835.35
(832.50)

2,028.25
(920.00)

9.69
(0.90)

12.59
(1.17)

436.01
(40.51)

503.74
(46.80)

40.79
(18.50)

50.71
(23.00)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Technical  
Characteristics

ASTM Test  
Result

ASTM/ANSI  
Test Method 

Water Absorption %

Frost Resistance

Scratch 
Resistance

Chemical
Resistance

0%

Pass

5.5

Highly Resistant

A 187.1

C1026

MOHS

C650

Bianco




